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35th  Annaul Mustang Invite - 12/13/2013 to 12/14/2013

Results - Start
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AST1 1:43.21   40.0

Amendola, Zack Long, Harlan

Smiarowski, Lucas Johnson, Evan

27.14 29.38 22.3324.36

AOPRF2 1:43.96   34.0

Brandt, Chris SR West, Alex SR

Werner, Lee SR Hallman, Mark SR

27.75 29.04 21.3825.79

ARBHS-IL3 1:44.64   32.0

Garza, Kevin Rosa, Dominic

Colon, Anthony Somers, Tim

26.50 30.01 22.7225.41

ADGN4 1:45.95   30.0

Martinez, Hugo JR Derrig, John SR

Chapa, Patrick SR Bonanno, Bob JR

28.78 28.07 23.0926.01

ADGS-IL5 1:46.33   28.0

Tegeler, Michael SO Allendorfer, Dexter K JR

Ebersold, Jack SR Dumford, Sam SO

26.33 30.41 22.8626.73

AWHTN6 1:46.66   26.0

Rogers, Matt JR Sheriff, Evan FR

Reminger, Tommy SR Hummel, Peter SR

26.45 31.52 23.9224.77

BOPRF7 1:46.81   24.0

Girardot, Jack JR Fluharty, Joshua SO

Schimmel, Jack JR Silber, Riley JR

28.25 29.71 23.5325.32

ALP!8 1:47.49   22.0

Sgarbossa, Eric FR Bayer, Brian JR

Sgarbossa, Brandon JR Msciwojewski, Markiz JR

27.59 30.20 23.6926.01

APAL-IL9 1:47.91   18.0

Carter-Buckman, Marcus SO Bartosik, Alex FR

Myszka, Michael SR Kalev, Kristiyan SR

26.65 29.77 24.4827.01

AHF-IL10 1:48.31   14.0

McClellan, Jakobi Barr, Santo

Santefort, Haden Santefort, Lucas

25.48 31.97 25.0925.77

BST11 1:50.36   12.0

Russo, Jakob Amendola, Nick

Workman, Luke Stypula, Jacob

30.26 29.75 23.2327.12

AGBN12 1:50.62   10.0

Jenkins, Dennis Toriyama, Michael

Houle, Rob Byrne, Robert

29.53 31.65 24.6024.84

BRBHS-IL13 1:50.74   8.0

Walsh, Tim Chavez, Christian

Catrambone, Xander Brown, Andrew

27.90 31.23 24.5227.09

BLP!14 1:53.60   6.0

Hentrich, Branden JR Schwarz, Zach SO

Gorman, Joe JR Jorgensen, Chris SO

28.47 34.14 24.4726.52

BPAL-IL15 1:54.37   4.0

Adame, Alex SO Korniychuk, Oleksiy SO

Maciunas, Arnas FR Kleinfeldt, Walter SR

30.82 31.19 24.5427.82

BDGN16 1:54.74   2.0

Goliszewski, Brian SR Benge, Matt FR

Goliszewski, Steve SR Dingle, Brendan JR

30.98 31.78 24.3227.66

BWHTN17 1:57.17

Cooper, Jackson SO Seleski, Owen SO

Blume, Nat SR Populorum, Chad SR

30.48 33.44 26.2227.03

BHF-IL18 1:59.24

Thompson, Broc Craig, Isaiah

Mercado, Freddie Cipriano, Peter

31.74 34.10 23.8429.56

BDGS-IL19 1:59.35

Hunt, Carlos B SR Gentile, Luke JR

O'Hern, Thomas R JR Jalette, Joe JR

32.61 33.04 24.5029.20

BGBN20 2:09.83

Mahay, Charlie Thomas, Jake

Luchetta-Stendel, Joe Jaeger, Jason

38.76 34.47 27.9128.69

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LP! SRGregor, Sean1 1:45.45   20.0

24.66 26.45 27.3327.01

OPRF SRHallman, Mark2 1:46.84   17.0

24.68 26.89 27.9127.36

DGS-IL SOTegeler, Michael3 1:47.32   16.0

25.25 26.84 28.1927.04

LP! SRSiciak, Kevin4 1:50.00   15.0

24.60 27.41 29.2428.75

GBNRider, Noah5 1:52.68   14.0

26.05 27.84 29.2529.54

HF-ILSantefort, Haden6 1:53.15   13.0

26.06 28.47 28.8629.76

STWorkman, Luke7 1:53.63   12.0

26.85 28.06 29.8328.89

STSmiarowski, Lucas8 1:54.34   11.0

26.63 28.92 28.9929.80

RBHS-ILRosa, Joey9 1:55.46   9.0

26.63 30.17 28.8529.81

PAL-IL JRBaran, Jacob10 1:55.86   7.0

26.45 29.38 29.9730.06

PAL-IL SOKalina, Jordan11 1:56.21   6.0

26.78 29.76 29.5430.13

STJohnson, Evan12 1:57.10   5.0

27.28 30.31 29.5629.95

OPRF JRSilber, Riley13 1:57.21   4.0

26.93 29.42 30.5030.36

RBHS-ILHernandez, Christian14 1:57.94   3.0

25.70 28.54 32.5431.16

WHTN FRReese, Sam15 2:00.18   2.0

28.26 30.04 30.9930.89

OPRF SRCarpenter, Harry16 2:00.53   1.0

26.43 30.23 31.9231.95

DGN SRBonanno, Nick17 2:01.56

27.82 30.67 31.3531.72

WHTN SRWallock, Anders18 2:03.39

28.42 30.98 31.8632.13

PAL-IL SOSmith, Adam*19 2:03.89

29.45 31.23 30.7332.48

DGN JRToner, Jack*19 2:03.89

28.02 31.49 31.6932.69

WHTN SOHolman, Ian21 2:04.16

28.59 31.97 31.2132.39

DGS-IL JRChmela, Andrew22 2:04.27

27.88 31.36 31.9633.07

GBNWitteveen, Luke23 2:05.47

28.94 31.84 32.0532.64

RBHS-ILBuh, Brian24 2:05.88

28.03 31.42 33.3533.08

LP! SODade, Jeremy25 2:05.95

27.80 32.12 32.8133.22

DGS-IL SODeutscher, Matt26 2:10.16

29.69 33.18 33.4333.86

DGN SRHeppner, Sam27 2:12.31

29.25 32.70 35.6234.74

GBNLuchetta-Stendel, Joe28 2:14.55

28.61 33.28 36.2036.46

HF-ILSchmitt, Jon29 2:18.20

30.75 35.78 35.2036.47

HF-ILKreis, Henry30 2:26.60

31.01 37.00 40.0438.55

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PAL-IL FRBartosik, Alex1 2:04.15   20.0

28.04 31.31 28.5336.27

STLong, Harlan2 2:07.03   17.0

26.91 34.28 29.7336.11

STAmendola, Nick3 2:08.25   16.0

28.21 31.87 30.9037.27

LP! FRSgarbossa, Eric4 2:08.98   15.0

27.75 32.57 31.2437.42

LP! JRBayer, Brian5 2:10.89   14.0

29.08 34.48 30.9036.43

RBHS-ILRosa, Dominic6 2:14.09   13.0

28.56 35.61 31.6438.28

WHTN SRHummel, Peter7 2:14.66   12.0

29.44 34.45 29.6641.11

WHTN FRSheriff, Evan8 2:14.78   11.0

28.88 34.96 32.1138.83

PAL-IL FRMaciunas, Arnas9 2:15.37   9.0

29.05 35.53 29.7541.04

RBHS-ILColon, Anthony10 2:15.71   7.0

27.01 34.72 32.0741.91

LP! JRMsciwojewski, Markiz11 2:15.85   6.0

28.70 34.98 30.4441.73

OPRF SRWest, Alex12 2:15.87   5.0

28.99 34.48 31.6140.79
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(#3  Men 200 Yard IM)

GBNToriyama, Michael13 2:16.95   4.0

28.26 36.76 32.8339.10

PAL-IL SOKorniychuk, Oleksiy14 2:17.25   3.0

32.18 35.84 31.1038.13

STRusso, Jakob15 2:18.08   2.0

29.94 34.49 31.4942.16

WHTN SRBlume, Nat16 2:18.41   1.0

29.15 35.93 33.2540.08

GBNJenkins, Dennis17 2:18.84

29.95 34.61 31.5742.71

DGS-IL JRAllendorfer, Dexter K18 2:19.43

30.94 38.07 33.5036.92

DGN JRLyons, Sean19 2:20.93

28.46 37.16 31.2744.04

DGN FRBenge, Matt20 2:21.49

30.35 37.20 31.4142.53

RBHS-ILChavez, Christian21 2:22.56

28.58 39.98 34.4939.51

OPRF JRMcNeil, William22 2:23.07

30.04 34.95 29.9548.13

DGN JRMartinez, Hugo23 2:23.23

29.01 37.93 34.0942.20

DGS-IL JRGentile, Luke24 2:23.56

31.51 38.74 33.0440.27

OPRF JRSchimmel, Jack25 2:23.91

28.30 37.82 33.7244.07

DGS-IL JRO'Hern, Thomas R26 2:34.94

30.46 40.72 34.0849.68

HF-ILCraig, Isaiah27 2:36.09

34.38 40.73 36.7444.24

HF-ILBarr, Santo28 2:38.92

35.17 41.59 37.8744.29

HF-ILKnox, Will--- DQ

38.09 46.23 39.3355.97

GBNHuber, Tyler--- DQ

42.02 51.70 44.1456.84

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LP! SRCarzoli, Mitchell1 22.29   20.0

RBHS-ILRisley, Quinn2 22.33   17.0

GBNHoule, Rob3 22.76   16.0

RBHS-ILSomers, Tim4 23.39   15.0

STStypula, Jacob5 23.43   14.0

STPatrak, Filip6 23.46   13.0

OPRF SRKelly, James7 23.60   12.0

DGN JRBonanno, Bob8 23.66   11.0

LP! SOJorgensen, Chris9 24.05   9.0

LP! JRSgarbossa, Brandon10 24.26   7.0

RBHS-ILCatrambone, Xander11 24.50   6.0

OPRF FRUngaretti, J.P.12 24.67   5.0

DGN JRDingle, Brendan13 24.83   4.0

OPRF SRWerner, Lee14 24.91   3.0

DGS-IL JRMorlock, Matt L15 24.93   2.0

GBNByrne, Robert16 25.01   1.0

WHTN SRCarney, Kevin17 25.08

PAL-IL SRKleinfeldt, Walter18 25.10

PAL-IL SRKalev, Kristiyan19 25.11

STKaufmann, Connor20 25.26

WHTN JRGambaiani, Dominic21 25.46

HF-ILSantefort, Lucas22 25.70

DGS-IL SRDaly, Paul J23 25.89

PAL-IL JRSchlaiss, Ryan24 25.99

GBNWitteveen, Luke25 26.01

DGN JRPitelka, Joe26 27.13

HF-ILReddick, Kenu27 28.61

HF-ILCrook, TJ28 31.16

DGS-IL SODumford, Sam--- DQ

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

DGS-IL SRJager, Joshua1 377.35   20.0

LP! SRReilly, Jack2 373.85   17.0

WHTN SOCooperman, Luke3 364.90   16.0

WHTN SOMiller, Isaac4 270.20   15.0

OPRF SOConrardy, Riley5 245.15   14.0

PAL-ILWilken, Dylan6 239.45   13.0

WHTN SRSweem, Tyler7 226.85   12.0

OPRF SRWerner, Lee8 224.05   11.0

STWalsh, Mike9 219.15   9.0

LP! JRKernes, John10 211.60   7.0

DGN FRCalleja, Adon11 207.80   6.0

DGN FRMurphy, Ryan12 206.95   5.0

STHoman, Mike13 196.45   4.0

STMichels, Daniel14 179.85   3.0

HF-ILSanders, Quentin15 174.85   2.0

OPRF SOConnor, Justin16 170.10   1.0

DGS-IL SRKamitana, Tomoki17 69.55

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RBHS-ILGarza, Kevin1 54.12   20.0

25.42 28.70

STAmendola, Zack2 54.34   17.0

25.35 28.99

DGN SRDerrig, John3 54.89   16.0

25.90 28.99

WHTN SRReminger, Tommy4 55.76   15.0

25.71 30.05

LP! SRSiciak, Kevin5 56.09   14.0

25.62 30.47

HF-ILMcClellan, Jakobi6 56.59   13.0

26.42 30.17

OPRF SRBrandt, Chris7 57.30   12.0

26.38 30.92

PAL-IL SOKalina, Jordan8 57.56   11.0

26.93 30.63

RBHS-ILRosa, Joey9 57.86   9.0

27.30 30.56

RBHS-ILColon, Anthony10 58.47   7.0

26.75 31.72

OPRF JRSchimmel, Jack11 58.65   6.0

26.71 31.94

DGN SRChapa, Patrick12 59.28   5.0

27.49 31.79

OPRF SOFluharty, Joshua13 1:00.23   4.0

28.55 31.68

WHTN FRSheriff, Evan14 1:00.37   3.0

27.77 32.60

DGS-IL SREbersold, Jack*15 1:00.64   1.5

28.39 32.25

STWitek, Konrad*15 1:00.64   1.5

28.37 32.27

STJaski, Alan17 1:00.70

28.17 32.53

LP! JRGorman, Joe18 1:00.83

28.08 32.75

WHTN SRHummel, Peter19 1:02.14

29.27 32.87

DGN FRBenge, Matt20 1:02.86

30.36 32.50

LP! JRSgarbossa, Brandon21 1:02.93

28.16 34.77

PAL-IL SRMyszka, Michael22 1:03.75

29.06 34.69

DGS-IL SRHunt, Carlos B23 1:07.56

30.96 36.60

PAL-IL JREhrenstrom, Conor24 1:07.69

30.86 36.83

DGS-IL JRO'Hern, Thomas R25 1:10.38

31.39 38.99

HF-ILKnox, Will26 1:25.24

39.57 45.67

HF-ILTanner, Travis27 1:29.06

39.11 49.95

GBNPark, Justin28 1:30.10

39.30 50.80

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LP! SRGregor, Sean1 48.12   20.0

23.41 24.71

LP! SRCarzoli, Mitchell2 49.55   17.0

23.51 26.04

RBHS-ILRisley, Quinn3 49.97   16.0

24.00 25.97

OPRF SRKelly, James4 50.99   15.0

24.50 26.49

GBNHoule, Rob5 51.01   14.0

24.37 26.64

WHTN JRRogers, Matt6 51.23   13.0

24.58 26.65

DGN JRBonanno, Bob7 51.31   12.0

24.97 26.34

PAL-IL SOCarter-Buckman, Marcus8 51.52   11.0

24.60 26.92

DGS-IL SODumford, Sam9 51.61   9.0

24.85 26.76

STStypula, Jacob10 52.18   7.0

25.68 26.50
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STWorkman, Luke11 52.51   6.0

26.19 26.32

PAL-IL JRBaran, Jacob12 53.17   5.0

25.48 27.69

RBHS-ILSomers, Tim13 53.42   4.0

26.05 27.37

OPRF JRMcNeil, William14 53.75   3.0

26.52 27.23

LP! JRMsciwojewski, Markiz15 53.79   2.0

25.99 27.80

RBHS-ILCatrambone, Xander16 53.86   1.0

26.12 27.74

WHTN JRGambaiani, Dominic17 55.44

26.56 28.88

STKaufmann, Connor18 55.75

26.54 29.21

DGN SRBonanno, Nick19 56.12

27.34 28.78

HF-ILCipriano, Peter20 56.32

27.00 29.32

GBNByrne, Robert21 56.36

27.74 28.62

DGN JRToner, Jack22 56.57

27.76 28.81

OPRF FRUngaretti, J.P.23 56.84

27.42 29.42

PAL-IL SRKalev, Kristiyan24 57.40

27.14 30.26

DGS-IL JRJalette, Joe25 57.66

27.03 30.63

HF-ILSantefort, Lucas26 57.77

27.93 29.84

WHTN SOHolman, Ian27 58.24

27.95 30.29

DGS-IL SRDaly, Paul J28 58.42

27.14 31.28

GBNThomas, Jake29 1:00.34

28.33 32.01

HF-ILThompson, Broc30 1:01.42

29.27 32.15

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF SRHallman, Mark1 4:53.47   20.0

25.59 28.63 29.8929.80

30.61 30.15 29.73 30.08

29.84 29.15

WHTN SRReminger, Tommy2 5:00.22   17.0

27.09 29.36 30.5730.02

30.64 30.57 30.68 30.88

30.49 29.92

STSmiarowski, Lucas3 5:03.86   16.0

27.07 30.03 31.0430.78

31.27 31.39 31.26 31.13

30.76 29.13

GBNRider, Noah4 5:04.89   15.0

27.17 30.03 31.2730.67

31.28 31.47 31.32 31.08

31.21 29.39

HF-ILSantefort, Haden5 5:10.98   14.0

27.71 30.16 31.4430.81

31.48 31.41 31.63 32.41

32.04 31.89

RBHS-ILHernandez, Christian6 5:15.69   13.0

27.68 30.44 32.5031.54

33.24 32.89 31.58 31.66

32.31 31.85

STJohnson, Evan7 5:15.96   12.0

28.01 31.26 31.9131.92

32.04 32.41 32.56 32.53

32.26 31.06

OPRF SRCarpenter, Harry8 5:21.69   11.0

29.63 31.04 31.8731.92

32.53 32.68 33.00 33.02

33.25 32.75

PAL-IL FRMaciunas, Arnas9 5:25.35   9.0

28.70 31.66 32.6732.05

33.10 33.55 33.32 32.76

34.99 32.55

RBHS-ILWalsh, Tim10 5:25.55   7.0

27.01 31.62 33.4432.93

33.66 33.99 33.69 33.80

33.14 32.27

WHTN SRWallock, Anders11 5:26.01   6.0

29.67 32.42 32.8832.06

32.99 33.13 33.86 33.53

33.38 32.09

STRusso, Jakob12 5:27.73   5.0

29.21 32.48 33.5233.14

33.76 33.70 33.34 33.74

33.04 31.80

WHTN FRReese, Sam13 5:30.28   4.0

30.83 32.90 33.1033.25

33.53 34.38 34.18 33.91

32.89 31.31

DGN SRChapa, Patrick14 5:36.29   3.0

29.31 33.46 34.4534.44

34.34 34.71 35.20 34.34

33.73 32.31

PAL-IL SOSmith, Adam15 5:36.64   2.0

30.23 33.37 33.9734.11

34.44 34.58 34.75 35.18

33.64 32.37

DGS-IL JRChmela, Andrew16 5:38.80   1.0

30.32 33.06 34.7133.93

34.37 35.17 34.81 35.28

35.04 32.11

OPRF JRGirardot, Jack17 5:41.43

28.60 32.03 35.1433.80

36.03 35.73 36.14 35.77

35.56 32.63

RBHS-ILBuh, Brian18 5:41.87

29.61 32.80 34.8934.02

34.91 35.81 35.93 35.36

35.07 33.47

DGN JRLyons, Sean19 5:51.18

29.47 34.00 35.0035.48

35.80 36.87 37.01 37.17

36.01 34.37

PAL-IL JRSchlaiss, Ryan20 5:51.45

30.25 33.09 35.3834.88

36.14 35.80 36.94 37.14

37.41 34.42

LP! FRSlade, Jack21 5:51.81

30.63 34.58 35.8936.68

36.02 35.88 37.09 36.47

36.31 32.26

LP! SODade, Jeremy22 5:53.79

28.69 33.42 35.8935.36

35.89 37.37 37.78 38.48

36.05 34.86

DGN SRHeppner, Sam23 5:54.06

31.52 34.27 35.4735.59

36.48 37.05 37.59 36.17

37.28 32.64

DGS-IL SODeutscher, Matt24 5:54.13

31.38 34.91 36.3535.38

37.57 36.33 37.05 36.58

36.20 32.38

DGS-IL SOWoywod, Jack25 5:54.94

31.66 35.33 36.4435.51

36.82 36.33 37.17 35.88

35.50 34.30

LP! SRGranata, Frank26 5:58.96

30.81 34.27 36.4036.02

37.14 37.72 37.80 37.18

37.67 33.95

HF-ILMercado, Freddie27 6:17.90

30.81 35.41 37.8536.86

39.23 39.11 39.96 40.03

41.89 36.75

HF-ILSchmitt, Jon28 6:22.45

31.95 38.30 39.2939.25

39.61 40.48 39.79 40.08

40.19 33.51

GBNJaeger, Jason29 6:40.86

33.12 38.30 40.9540.47

41.49 42.34 41.99 40.84

41.74 39.62

GBNShah, Neal30 7:56.40

36.84 43.87 50.0948.58

49.70 49.31 51.09 50.97

50.70 45.25
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#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALP!1 1:30.27   40.0

Siciak, Kevin SR Carzoli, Mitchell SR

Jorgensen, Chris SO Gregor, Sean SR

22.52 23.95 21.7622.04

ARBHS-IL2 1:32.15   34.0

Hernandez, Christian Colon, Anthony

Somers, Tim Risley, Quinn

24.32 22.83 21.8923.11

ADGN3 1:34.71   32.0

Dingle, Brendan JR Martinez, Hugo JR

Derrig, John SR Bonanno, Bob JR

24.53 23.81 22.7423.63

AOPRF4 1:34.79   30.0

McNeil, William JR Werner, Lee SR

Fluharty, Joshua SO Kelly, James SR

24.22 24.22 22.4823.87

APAL-IL5 1:36.35   28.0

Baran, Jacob JR Kalina, Jordan SO

Kalev, Kristiyan SR Carter-Buckman, Marcus SO

24.52 23.93 23.4224.48

AST6 1:36.80   26.0

Russo, Jakob Amendola, Nick

Workman, Luke Stypula, Jacob

23.64 25.49 24.0123.66

AHF-IL7 1:37.12   24.0

McClellan, Jakobi Cipriano, Peter

Santefort, Lucas Santefort, Haden

23.15 25.22 23.6025.15

BST8 1:37.26   22.0

Witek, Konrad Kaufmann, Connor

Patrak, Filip Jaski, Alan

25.55 24.57 23.6923.45

BRBHS-IL9 1:37.99   18.0

Rosa, Joey Brown, Andrew

Catrambone, Xander Chavez, Christian

24.27 25.18 24.1024.44

AGBN10 1:38.03   14.0

Byrne, Robert Jenkins, Dennis

Witteveen, Luke Rider, Noah

25.03 24.25 23.5025.25

BDGN11 1:39.51   12.0

Toner, Jack JR McAnally, Dan SR

Goliszewski, Brian SR Bonanno, Nick SR

26.06 24.93 24.3424.18

BOPRF12 1:39.72   10.0

Schimmel, Jack JR Carpenter, Harry SR

Ungaretti, J.P. FR Kayser, Zachary SO

25.31 24.36 25.7724.28

BLP!13 1:40.31   8.0

Sgarbossa, Brandon JR Gorman, Joe JR

Granata, Frank SR Dade, Jeremy SO

25.05 24.84 25.7224.70

AWHTN14 1:41.82   6.0

Carney, Kevin SR Gambaiani, Dominic JR

Reese, Sam FR Blume, Nat SR

25.33 25.29 25.5725.63

ADGS-IL15 1:42.22   4.0

Morlock, Matt L JR Jalette, Joe JR

Allendorfer, Dexter K JR Chmela, Andrew JR

25.53 25.53 25.6125.55

BDGS-IL16 1:43.64   2.0

O'Hern, Thomas R JR Hunt, Carlos B SR

Daly, Paul J SR Gentile, Luke JR

26.19 25.91 25.7225.82

BPAL-IL17 1:44.16

Kleinfeldt, Walter SR Barsella, Michael SR

White, Colin JR Schlaiss, Ryan JR

25.37 25.79 25.6327.37

BWHTN18 1:45.27

Holman, Ian SO Wallock, Anders SR

Seleski, Owen SO Cooper, Jackson SO

26.29 26.51 26.0926.38

BHF-IL19 1:48.54

Craig, Isaiah Mercado, Freddie

Schmitt, Jon Barr, Santo

26.48 28.78 26.0327.25

BGBN20 2:03.34

Mahay, Charlie Huber, Tyler

Park, Justin Shah, Neal

28.82 29.25 32.4032.87

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DGS-IL SOTegeler, Michael1 55.33   20.0

26.76 28.57

STAmendola, Zack2 56.25   17.0

27.65 28.60

WHTN JRRogers, Matt3 56.71   16.0

27.95 28.76

HF-ILMcClellan, Jakobi4 56.80   15.0

27.53 29.27

RBHS-ILGarza, Kevin5 58.07   14.0

27.76 30.31

LP! FRSgarbossa, Eric6 59.80   13.0

28.42 31.38

LP! JRHentrich, Branden7 1:00.77   12.0

29.10 31.67

DGN JRMartinez, Hugo8 1:00.81   11.0

29.55 31.26

LP! SRCichon, Maxwel9 1:01.21   9.0

29.47 31.74

RBHS-ILWalsh, Tim10 1:01.91   7.0

29.96 31.95

OPRF SRBrandt, Chris11 1:02.26   6.0

29.87 32.39

OPRF JRSilber, Riley12 1:03.01   5.0

30.44 32.57

DGS-IL SREbersold, Jack13 1:03.57   4.0

30.88 32.69

OPRF JRGirardot, Jack14 1:04.43   3.0

31.03 33.40

WHTN SRCarney, Kevin15 1:05.29   2.0

31.55 33.74

PAL-IL SOAdame, Alex16 1:05.44   1.0

32.35 33.09

PAL-IL SRMyszka, Michael17 1:06.04

31.56 34.48

DGN SRGoliszewski, Steve18 1:06.21

31.61 34.60

DGS-IL JRMorlock, Matt L19 1:06.61

32.78 33.83

GBNJenkins, Dennis20 1:06.63

32.90 33.73

WHTN SOCooper, Jackson21 1:06.93

32.90 34.03

RBHS-ILBaartman, Jeremy22 1:07.93

32.38 35.55

HF-ILCipriano, Peter23 1:08.49

33.35 35.14

STWitek, Konrad24 1:08.57

34.64 33.93

DGN SRMcAnally, Dan25 1:09.28

33.43 35.85

HF-ILThompson, Broc26 1:09.87

34.24 35.63

STJaski, Alan27 1:09.99

33.77 36.22

PAL-IL JREhrenstrom, Conor28 1:12.97

35.77 37.20

GBNMahay, Charlie29 1:25.30

40.44 44.86

GBNHuber, Tyler30 1:32.77

45.06 47.71

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DGN SRDerrig, John1 1:03.49   20.0

29.88 33.61

OPRF SRWest, Alex2 1:04.03   17.0

30.02 34.01

PAL-IL FRBartosik, Alex3 1:04.16   16.0

30.20 33.96

STLong, Harlan4 1:05.27   15.0

30.56 34.71

LP! JRBayer, Brian5 1:05.32   14.0

30.81 34.51

STAmendola, Nick6 1:06.55   13.0

31.43 35.12

DGS-IL JRAllendorfer, Dexter K7 1:06.71   12.0

31.57 35.14

RBHS-ILRosa, Dominic8 1:07.05   11.0

31.34 35.71

GBNToriyama, Michael9 1:08.21   9.0

31.88 36.33

PAL-IL SOKorniychuk, Oleksiy10 1:08.73   7.0

32.21 36.52

OPRF SOFluharty, Joshua11 1:09.29   6.0

32.01 37.28

OPRF SOKayser, Zachary12 1:09.90   5.0

32.83 37.07
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Results - Start
(#11  Men 100 Yard Breast)

RBHS-ILChavez, Christian13 1:09.92   4.0

32.72 37.20

WHTN SRBlume, Nat14 1:11.17   3.0

32.83 38.34

RBHS-ILGarcia, Alex15 1:12.64   2.0

34.49 38.15

DGN SRGoliszewski, Brian16 1:13.28   1.0

34.44 38.84

DGS-IL JRGentile, Luke17 1:14.46

35.58 38.88

WHTN SRPopulorum, Chad18 1:14.60

34.84 39.76

HF-ILBarr, Santo19 1:14.92

34.52 40.40

WHTN SOSeleski, Owen20 1:15.52

34.49 41.03

LP! SOSchwarz, Zach21 1:16.02

36.28 39.74

STPatrak, Filip22 1:16.69

36.06 40.63

HF-ILCraig, Isaiah23 1:18.35

36.41 41.94

GBNThomas, Jake24 1:19.06

37.07 41.99

PAL-IL SRBarsella, Michael25 1:19.41

36.74 42.67

DGS-IL SOWoywod, Jack26 1:20.35

39.03 41.32

DGN JRPitelka, Joe27 1:21.92

38.32 43.60

LP! FRSlade, Jack28 1:22.16

38.90 43.26

GBNJaeger, Jason29 1:29.49

42.28 47.21

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALP!1 3:17.66   40.0

Siciak, Kevin SR Sgarbossa, Eric FR

Carzoli, Mitchell SR Gregor, Sean SR

24.05 49.74 51.6724.05

22.63 48.66 22.74 47.59

AST2 3:18.70   34.0

Amendola, Zack Long, Harlan

Johnson, Evan Smiarowski, Lucas

24.59 50.63 50.4023.96

22.58 48.57 23.34 49.10

AOPRF3 3:21.38   32.0

Kelly, James SR Brandt, Chris SR

Silber, Riley JR Hallman, Mark SR

24.37 51.17 51.0624.22

24.21 51.57 22.37 47.58

APAL-IL4 3:27.39   30.0

Carter-Buckman, Marcus SO Kalina, Jordan SO

Baran, Jacob JR Bartosik, Alex FR

25.08 52.44 52.5024.71

24.61 52.04 23.62 50.41

ARBHS-IL5 3:28.58   28.0

Garza, Kevin Rosa, Joey

Hernandez, Christian Risley, Quinn

25.12 53.27 53.6625.82

25.14 52.31 23.04 49.34

AWHTN6 3:30.08   26.0

Hummel, Peter SR Reminger, Tommy SR

Sheriff, Evan FR Rogers, Matt JR

25.61 53.78 51.3724.83

25.55 54.03 24.33 50.90

ADGS-IL7 3:33.04   24.0

Dumford, Sam SO Tegeler, Michael SO

Ebersold, Jack SR Chmela, Andrew JR

24.88 52.31 50.3623.84

26.28 54.69 26.13 55.68

BST8 3:36.45   22.0

Kaufmann, Connor Witek, Konrad

Jaski, Alan Patrak, Filip

26.64 56.29 55.8326.86

25.19 52.24 24.20 52.09

AGBN9 3:36.57   18.0

Rider, Noah Witteveen, Luke

Toriyama, Michael Houle, Rob

25.20 52.23 56.5326.83

26.03 56.52 23.90 51.29

BLP!10 3:38.08   14.0

Jorgensen, Chris SO Msciwojewski, Markiz JR

Dade, Jeremy SO Bayer, Brian JR

27.39 56.70 52.5824.95

26.01 55.83 25.47 52.97

BOPRF11 3:40.06   12.0

Girardot, Jack JR Carpenter, Harry SR

Ungaretti, J.P. FR McNeil, William JR

26.76 56.37 54.6625.55

25.87 56.26 24.81 52.77

ADGN12 3:44.19   10.0

Lyons, Sean JR Toner, Jack JR

Benge, Matt FR Bonanno, Nick SR

26.96 56.00 58.6027.74

25.98 54.80 26.71 54.79

BPAL-IL13 3:44.96   8.0

Maciunas, Arnas FR Smith, Adam SO

Myszka, Michael SR Kleinfeldt, Walter SR

26.78 55.06 58.2227.81

26.66 56.31 26.17 55.37

BRBHS-IL14 3:46.09   6.0

Walsh, Tim Buh, Brian

Brown, Andrew Rosa, Dominic

27.04 57.95 57.1826.98

26.20 56.17 25.58 54.79

BWHTN15 3:46.79   4.0

Carney, Kevin SR Gambaiani, Dominic JR

Reese, Sam FR Holman, Ian SO

27.38 57.92 56.1226.68

19.97 55.44 27.45 57.31

BDGS-IL16 3:57.29   2.0

Morlock, Matt L JR Hunt, Carlos B SR

Jalette, Joe JR Daly, Paul J SR

27.38 57.58 59.2327.60

28.13 59.96 27.68 1:00.52

BDGN17 4:02.37

McAnally, Dan SR Goliszewski, Steve SR

Chapa, Patrick SR Heppner, Sam SR

28.47 1:00.06 1:00.7729.12

28.69 1:00.50 27.23 1:01.04

BGBN18 4:21.22

Mahay, Charlie Huber, Tyler

Jaeger, Jason Thomas, Jake

31.13 1:09.00 1:06.8030.95

30.72 1:04.79 28.34 1:00.63

BHF-IL19 4:23.98

Schmitt, Jon Thompson, Broc

Tanner, Travis Kreis, Henry

30.78 1:04.68 1:03.7129.73

32.04 1:09.68 30.39 1:05.91

AHF-IL--- DQ

Reddick, Kenu Knox, Will

Crook, TJ Mercado, Freddie

30.53 1:05.57 1:13.7034.45

31.68 1:08.37 26.78 58.58

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Stagg 371.5

2. Lake Park High School 361

3. Oak Park-River Forest 328

4. Riverside Brookfield 311

5. Wheaton Co-op 210

6. Palatine High School 208

7. Downers Grove North 180

8. Downers Grove South 145.5

9. Glenbard North 115

10. Homewood Flossmoor 95


